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8682.859 01
8689.260 02
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8676.251 04

X
22715119
22708.510
22702.110
22708.718

SKYRINGAR:
OTLINUR BYGGINGA

F FLATARMAL LODAR

7 NOMER LODAR

10 HORNPUNKTAR LODA
1000010 PJODSKRARNOMER
180351 LANDNUMER

HAFNARFJARDARBZAER
=== UMHVERFIS- OG TAKNISVID
OLDUGATA 49 24,2542
LOKAHUS HITAVEITU
Teikn.nr: 153,092
Meelt: IR Sampykkt: HS/-HS . AMr
Hannad: AMT M.kv.: 1:500
Teiknad: EJ Dags..  MAI2002
Breytt:
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